Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

The most learned wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH) was?

The Person who memorizes The Holy Quran is known as

Which Surah are called Muzetain?

During the phase of secret preaching the meeting place of Muslims where Prophet
Muhammad (PBUH) taught newly converts, Islam and Islamic wisdom was?

Our Prophet (PBUH) had 10 uncles.How many embraced Islam?

The duration of Hazrat Ali's (R.A) Khilafat was?

How many years Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) was younger than the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad
(PBUH)?

The which Surah start with the Initials (Mukette'at) are in number.

The some mentioned in The Holy Quran is?

This social boycott lasted for?

The world and heaven were created in six days. In which Surah this is mentioned?

Amount of Zakat cannot be used in

The first invasion under the leadershio of Proohet Muhammad (PBUH) was?

Answers Choice

A. Hazrat Khadija&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">(R.A)
</span>

B. Hazrat Ayesha&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">(R.A)
</span>

C. Hazrat Maimoona&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

D. Hazrat Safia&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

A. Hafiz
B. Imam
C. Aalim
D. All of them

A. Al-Kafirun &amp; Ikhlas
B. Falk &amp; Nas

C. Al-Jumah

D. None of them

A. House of Abu Bakr Siddique&nbsp;
(R.A)

. House of Usman Ghani&nbsp;(R.A)
. House of Salman Farsi&nbsp;(R.A)
House of Al-Argam&nbsp;(R.A)

SEeY:

4
3
2
None of them

634-644 A.D
.632-634 AD
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

oW

29
30
31
32

Diamond
Ruby (Yagoot)
Sapphire

All of them

6 years
5 years
4 years
3 years

DOomP» DOWP DOWr UOWr DOEP» OO®P

Al-Qariyah
Hadeed
Al-Asr
Al-Maun

. Madrassah
Mosque
Hospital
All of these

The invasion of Abwa or Waddan
. The invasion of Buwat

ymr DOTE DOowR



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

When was the permission for Tayammum granted?

"FIDK" garden was bestowed to the Holy Prophet (PBUH) as?

Who established Stipends for the poor among the jews and the Christians?

Cava Hira is in the mountain?

When five prayers were made obligatory during the life of Holy Prophet (PBUH)?

The Prophet who is mentioned and discussed the most in the Qur'an is?

Where in the Qur'an has Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) been named 'Ahmed'?

W» TOWP TOWP

I he Invasion of Satwan
. The invasion of Dhil-Ushairah

2AH
3AH

cow» oc

5AH

Booty
Gift
Loan

cow

. Omar Farooq (R.A)
. Usman Ghani (R.A)
. Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)

As-Safa
Sil
Uhud

Ow>» DO

. During the stay at Ghar-e-sor
. Stay at Ghar-e-Hira

. None of them
. Hazrat Issa (AS)

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)
. Hazrat Adam (AS)

. Surah As-Saf Ayat 5<sup>th</sup>
. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">Surah As-
Saf Ayat 7</span><sup>th</sup>

D. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">Surah As-
Saf Ayat 8</span><sup>th</sup>



