

NAT I Arts Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The ----- year of the Prophet hood was the year of grief.	A. 7 th B. 8 th C. 9 th D. 10 th
2	The some mentioned in The Holy Quran is?	A. Diamond B. Ruby (Yaqoot) C. Sapphire D. All of them
3	What are the Ashras of Ramazan called?	A. Ashras-e-Rehmat B. Ashra-e-Maghfirat C. Ashra-e-Nijat D. All of them
4	Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) had how many sons?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
5	Which is the shortest Surah?	A. Al-Fatiyah B. Al-Asr C. Al-Kafirun D. Qausar
6	Which city (at that time a Kingdom) is mentioned in The Holy Quran?	A. Kufa B. Rome C. Damascus D. Baghdad
7	Which wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH) has narrated the most Ahadith of the Prophet (PBUH)?	A. Hazrat Hafsa B. Hazrat Zainab bint Khuzaima C. Hazrat Khadija (R.A) D. Hazrat Ayesha
8	The duration of Hazrat Umar's (R.A) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
9	Hazrat Fatima died how many months after the death of her father Muhammad (PBUH)?	A. 3 Months B. 4 months C. 5 months D. 6 months
10	Hamza bin Abdul-Mutalib (R.A) (Asadullah) was assassinated in the battle of?	A. Badr B. Uhud C. Khandaq D. Mu'tah
11	The real name of Imam Bukhari (R.A) is?	A. Muhammad bin Ismail B. Muhammad Ismail C. Muhammad Ibrahim D. Ismail bin Ibrahim
12	The Holy Quran was translated in which language in the year 1143?	A. Greek B. Latin C. Both A & B D. None of them
13	According to the Holy Quran the best drink is?	A. Milk B. Water C. Both A & B D. None of them

14	What is the number of Ramzan in the Islamic Calender?	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
15	How many Surah are Makki and how many are Madni?	A. Makki 84, Madni 30 B. Makki 80, Madni 34 C. Makki 86, Madni 28 D. Makki 94, Madni 20
16	In which Surah every verse ends with letter "Dal"?	A. Al-Qasas B. Az-Zalzalah C. Ash-Shams D. Tauheed
17	It was will of Allah that Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) marries?	A. Hazrat Javaria (RA) B. Hazrat Zainab bint Jahsh (RA) C. Hazrat Umme Habiba (RA) D. Hazrat Safia (RA)
18	Which Surah is called Aroos-ul-Quran?	A. Yaseen B. Ikhlas C. Fatihah D. Surah Rehman
19	Who was the first Muslim after Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) to preach Islam and invite people towards Allah?	A. Hazrat Usman (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) C. Hazrat Ali (R.A) D. Hazrat Abu Ubaidah (R.A)
20	At what age did the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) travel to Syria with Abu Talib?	A. 12 B. 13 C. 14 D. 15
